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Marines’ Memorial Club & Hotel 

Preferred Vendors  

 

Cakes 
*The Cakemaker Bala 415-863-6100 cakemaker.net 

*Branching Out Jill 415-924-0198 branchingoutcakes.com 

Have Your Cake Maralyn 650-873-8488 haveyourcake.org 

    

*cakes included with Nob Hill & Franciscan Packages 

 

Cupcakes 
Cako Bakery Cherry 415-404-7303 cakobakery.com 

Sweetiecups Doro 415-533-5537 sweetiecupssf.com 

    

Disc Jockey Companies 
Verducci Event 

Productions 

Andrew 650-307-2207 verduccies.com 

The Spinheads 
Terry 415-751-8058 

thespinheads.com 
Peter 415-221-6372 

    

Florist 
Floramor Laura 415-975-2020 floramor.com 

An Added Touch Flowers Carol 415-333-8058 dudett@pacbell.net 

    

Photographers 
Yuliya M. Photography Yuliya 916-741-9675 Yuliyam.com 

Kurty Photography Kurty 415-285-9000 kurtyphotography.com 

JGuerzon Pictorials Jorge 415-307-6198 Jguerzonpictorials.com 

Mustacchi & Associates Michael 415-640-8200 mustacchi.com 

    

Photo Booths 
Verducci Event 

Productions 

Andrew 650-307-2207 verduccies.com 

Snap Fiesta Gene 415-7974363 snapfiesta.com 

The Laugh Box Dexter 415-935-9807 thelaughbox.com 

    

Hair & Makeup 
Christina Choi Cosmetics Christina 415-412-8044 christinachoicosmetics.com 

Hair with Flair by         

Gina Florene 

Gina 415-691-0893 www.facebook.com/HairWithFlair

ByGinaLorene 

    

Invitations 
Hyegraph Invitations & 

Calligraphy  

Jacques 415-626-0461 hyegraph.com 

 

Videographers 
Wing Hon Films Wing 415-609-7299 winghonfilms.com 

http://www.facebook.com/HairWithFlairByGinaLorene
http://www.facebook.com/HairWithFlairByGinaLorene
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Bands / Musicians 
Ken Muir, Pianist Ken 415-775-6009 kenmuirmusic.com 

Entire Productions  415-291-9191 entireproductions.com 

Swing Fever 

Entertainment 

Carol 415-459-2428 swingfever.com 

All Stars Music Craig 415-461-2200 allstarsmusic.com 

Marianne Kent Music   Marianne 415-665-4000 mariannekent.com 

    

Transportation 
Franciscan Limousine 

Services 

George 415-269-0405 franciscanlimo.com 

    

Churches 
Presidio Chapel  415-775-4635 interfaith-presidio.org 

Swedenborgian Church  415-346-6466 sfswedenborgian.org 

St. Paul’s Lutheran Church  415-673-8088 saintpaulus.org 

St. Peter & Paul Catholic 

Church 

 415-421-0809 stpeterstpaul.com 

First Unitarian Universalist 

Church 

 415-776-4580 uusf.org 

Old St. Mary’s Cathedral  415-288-3800 oldsaintmarys.org 

    

Officiants 
Reverend Peador Dalton  707-939-7613 yourceremonymatters.com 

The Wedding Ministries  707-252-1156 weddingministries.com 

The White Robed Monks  415-292-3228 whiterobedmonks.org 

    

Gowns & Formal Wear 
eDressit Leann 415-638-6956 edressitsf.com 

Bridal Galleria Grace 415-362-2277 bridalgalleria.com 

Sarah Seven Beth 415-416-6731 sarahseven.com 

    

Rehearsal Dinner Locations 
Leatherneck Steakhouse  415-637-6672  

Ext. 254 

hotel.marineclub.org 

Cesarios  415-441-9898 Italiansf.com 

Pat Kuleto Restaurants  415-474-9669 kuleto.com 

New Delhi  415-8164068 newdelhirestaurant.com 

    

Hotels 
Beresford Hotel  415-673-2600 beresford.com 

Cartwright Hotel  

Union Square 

 415-421-2865 
cartwrightunionsquare.com 

Chancellor Hotel  415-362-2004 chancellorhotel.com 

Sir Francis Drake Hotel  415-392-7755 sirfrancisdrake.com 

Westin St. Francis Hotel  415-397-7000 westinstfrancis.com 
 


